In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LlQOZ
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and H
e e mmarae.  Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

-

Companies House

>
<
=]
x
=
[t
<
2]

MR

04/08/201 8
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number | 0 ’?’T’TIT’?W’?

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Eco Green World Limited

bold black capitals.

| t/a Eco Green Deals

Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) Tauseef

Surname Rashid
Liquidator’s address
Building namelnumberl 14 Derby Road
Street | Stapleford

Post town I Nottingham
County/Regicn ’ Nottinghamshire
s [N[G[s [ [7[AA]
Country

u Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s)

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname

another liquidator,

Liquidator's address ®

Building namelnumber[

® Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street

another liquidator.

Post town
County/Region

|
|
i
Postcode I_ ’7’_ l— |__ [_,l,v r'

Country

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

ofr B T2folls

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liguidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by & director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature )

X /22

Signature date

ol Tols [ololils

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B?resenter information

n Important information

You do net have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Haseeb Butt

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

Kingsland Business Recovery

| 14 Derby Road
| Stapleford
"™ Nottingham
County/Region

Nottinghamshire

™ Infefof [7]Aafa]

Country

|Dx

0800 955 3595
Checklist

| Telephone

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further informaticn please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 4.34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Eco Green World Limited t/a Eco Green Deals

on the 1 August 2018 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4.1¢

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Motdngd KD

Signed *

Dated of ~of- 20?




Eco Green World Limited t/a Eco Green Deals
Statement Of Affairs as at 1 August 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Estimated to
Book Vaiue Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:

Plant & Machinery

Fixture & Fittings

Book Debts

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature k Date (:

47,590.00 NIL
16,470.00 NIL
37,685.00 5,000.00
5,000.00

g9




Eco Green World Limited t/a Eco Green Deals
Statement Of Affairs as at 1 August 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} $,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
5,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,000.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge hoiders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 35,718.00
H M Revenue & Customs 2,742.00
Connected Party Loan 45,000.00
83,460.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003} (78,460.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (78,460.00)
Issued and called up capital
Qrdinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated fotal deficiency/surplus as regards members (78,560.00)

Sighature % Date (" 8 €




0§:¥1 8L0Z AInr ¢ Z0'810Z oA TOS Sdl | Jo | sbeg

aumeubls
00°09%'c8 Bupeol seyuy 6
00'000'sy are 187 ‘'spea "Aep Jeasdaays Nied ssauisng e ¢ pajIn oofuig 00S9
00°0aL 'NB 0LV aiyspiojay 'Aeps oinbsop sped ssauisng plaieH ‘soe|d uaplt § Bujping samog Asund 00dD
QoL S4} 0149 ‘Lipied ‘arenbg [BiUa) auO |ouRUl] CAONOION 00WD
00°000' arc /87 'spaa ‘Aepn 1898dasyS Mled sseusng IuWso ¢ SIURIUNODDY 1847 001D

ZZ| 963N aui] uodn spsesmaN

00erL'e ‘ucjuag Buo ma|A Kied LOJUBE ‘@SNOH UHOMIBAA ‘Z0ZEdA Wood {(NHOI DHNH SWoIsNY g aNUSASY IN H LOHD
00919's 9d8 Z4M ‘PIalISNEAA ‘Bljusy) ssauisng yied Joop ‘eshioH AembBuiluuiay papwi (Mn) sbuipjoy abejuay 00HD
00°000'£2 Qll a9 ‘suyseoue ‘wngyoe|g ‘ebuey Asipny PaW sa0lAag salliiin Jnsawog 00Q0
00°000°L 131 L9H 'sjebolleH 'shuaay BUOIOIA Z pajwWi OND 0009
aa’L HEG 0140 "WRIR) 'aSNOH, WRWIA 1S 'S1USY AdAIAG 1AW0ISND asloyyaeg 00E0
3 ssaIppy awen Aoy

siojparn Auedwon - g
s|eaq Usais) 093 e pajIWITT PHOA UdaI5) 003
A1eAa0929)y ssauisng pue|sbury



Z5'¥} 810Z Ainr ¢ 010Z $2A DS Sdl | Jo ) abey

anjeubis

oot 00°} Buiyejo) sauz Areuplo

00°00! 00’k 004 00°L AsBuipIO are 287 'spaa 'Aspa Jeosdasyg Yed ssauisng JURLSD € )iun pajiwr oalug 00SH
dnpsilen aseystod saieys anjep

Jwy jejol dnpsied JOON  jeujwoy  adA) SSaIppY sweN  fay

siopjoyaieys - D
sjea uasig) 093 ef pajlulT] pUOAA U2sig) 00
A1aA023Yy ssauisng pue|sbuiy



